
Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 
Bldg. 258 Dryer Feed Screw #4 Repairs 

Bidders List PBN 31853 
 

 
Calvin Czajka 
Doral Corporation 
P 414-489-7000 
F 414-489-9140 
C 414-531-4843 
Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 
 

 
Devin Wallner 
Wallner Industrial  
Phone: 414 588 9589 
Devin@wallnerindustrial.com 

Bill Mackay 
The Price Erecting Company 
Phone: 414-778-0300 
Cell: 414-322-0784 
Fax: 414-778-4787 
bmackay@priceerecting.com 
 

Jorgensen Conveyor and Filtration Solutions  
Chris Woelky 
262-844-6356 
)cwoelky@jorgensenconveyors.com,  

ISC MFG  
William Hartley 
(817) 641 – 0691 
billhartley@iscmfg.com 

WAM Inc.  
Ryan Fallon 
(920) 858-7949) 
rfallon@rmsindsales.com 
    

JDV Equipment Corporation  
Peter Lynch 
(847) 392-0990 
plynch@lai-ltd.com 
 

Bulk Material Handling  
Jay Houghton 
(612) 290-7865 
jayh@bmhinnovation.com 

Joe Johnson 
Conveyors Inc 
(414) 305 2841 
joe@indlmotion.com 

Conveyance Solutions by Continental 
Zachary Moore 
(816) 233-1800 ext. 513 
zmoore@csconveyor.onmicrosoft.com 

 


